VI BIEG

02-04-2018 16:37

Msc NrSt  Nazwisko
1 550 PADUCH EWA
2 72 BLISKOWSKA ANNA
3 924 GOLEBIEWSKA SYLWIA
4 861 WOJTAS RENATA
5 452 MALINOWSKA-NGUYEN KATARZY
6 133 CUPRYS ANITA
7 293 KAJDER EWA
8 589 POTOCKA-MORAWSKA ANGELA
9 751 SZEPCZYNSKA ANNA
10 705 STACHOWIAK IWONA
11 34 BANDUROWSKA AGNIESZKA
12 748 SZCZUROWSKA JOANNA
13 848 WITKOWSKA KATARZYNA
14 863 WOZNA MAGDALENA
15 629 RUDAK MARTA
16 111 CHOMONT-SENDZIAK ANNA
17 427 HAWNICZEK AGNIESZKA
18 218 GOTTER GRAZYNA
19 336 KORBECKA-RYGIEL AGNIESZKA
20 58 BEBEN WIOLETA
21 138 CZARNECKA ANNA
22 459 MARCINIAK BEATA
23 143 CZEPINSKA JUDYTA
24 256 JANCZAK ANGELIKA
25 535 OLSZEWSKA EDYTA
26 264  JANKOWIAK AGNIESZKA
27 644 SACHA JOANNA
28 772 SWIECICKA EWELINA
29 119 CHUCHRA BOGUSLAWA
30 349 KOWALCZYK-HETNAR MARTA
31 50 BENDOWSKA WIOLETA
32 859 WOJTASIK SYLWIA
33 223 GRELA JOANNA
34 607 RATAJCZAK MARLENA
35 646 SADOWSKA MALGORZATA
36 262 JANICKA-TOMIAK ELIZA
37 330 KOMISARUK ANETA
38 773 TABISZ MARLENA
39 596 PTASZKIEWICZ EWA
40 444 MAIK IWONA
41 520 NIEWIEROWSKA MALGORZATA
42 904 7ZURAWSKA RENATA
43 346 KOWAL AGNIESZKA
44 952 RADAJEWSKA AGATA
45 98 LASKOWSKA ANETA
46 104 CELUCH RENATA
47 339 KORNILUK IZABELA
48 261 JANELT WIOLETTA
49 729 STRZALKOWSKA RENATA
50 91 BRYKALSKA BOGUMILA

DO PUSTEGO GROBU - 02.04.2018, NOWA SOL

- 10KM - K40
KTub/Miasto Rok  MscKat  Brutto Netto Km/h  Tempo
KB LEW LEGNICA,JERZM 1969 126e 43:27 43:19 13,851 20
TEAM MARYSTAK,ZIELON 1977 194e 45:46 45:22 13,226 34
GOLEBIEWSCY 1975 196e 45:46 45:35 13,163 34
DRUZYNA CHROBREGO,SZ 1973 230e 46:59 46:53 12,798 41
ZARY 1977 23% 47:11 46:34 12,885 43
KASZCZOR 1977 246e 47:19 47:06 12,739 43
KAJDER TEAM 1969 257e 47:40 47:26 12,649 46
TRI AKTYWNI LUBSKO,L 1978 262¢ 47:45 47:25 12,654 46
1978, ZARY 1978 289% 48:32 48:26 12,388 51
BBL SWIEBODZIN,SWIEB 1969 290e 48:33 48:21 12,410 51
BANDUROWSCY 1976 309 48:48 48:43 12,316 52
MTS DRUZYNA SZPIKU K 1978 318e 48:55 48:25 12,392 53
GLOGOW 1974 363e 50:01 49:51 12,036 00

STOWARZYSZENIE NOWE 1977 384e 50:24 49:49 12,044

ZAGANSKA GRUPA BIEGO 1978 405e 51:04 50:57 11,776 06
SENDZIAK 1978 414e 51:14 51:06 11,742 07
ARDANAFIT ZDROWIE I 1976 443e 52:09 52:05 11,520 12
NOWA SOL 1978 449e 52:17 52:08 11,509 13
NOWA SOL 1973 464e 52:53 52:42 11,385 17
CNS ,KOZUCHOW 1972 470e 53:09 52:50 11,356 18
RURNO 1973 474e 53:21 53:13 11,275 20
NOWA SOL 1971 475e 53:21 53:13 11,275 20
1977, ZARY 1977 491e 53:37 53:10 11,285 21
LEGNICA 1973 497e 53:46 53:17 11,261 22
OLSZEWSKICH 1977 5lle 54:03 53:19 11,254

KB WIKON NOWA SOL.NO 1975 516e 54:05 53:37 11,191 24
ZABIEGANI, SLAWA 1978 525e 54:22 53:36 11,194 26
FHU "DAS"DARIUSZ SWI 1978 527e 54:23 53:55 11,128 26
SZPROTAWA 1975 531e 54:24 54:18 11,050 26
KB WIKON NOWA SOL.NO 1976 535e 54:29 54:02 11,104 26
BENDOWSKA-KASPRZAK 1977 541e 54:48 54:40 10,976 28
NGB, NOWA SOL 1974 544e 54:50 54:11 11,074 29
KAJDER TEAM 1976 546e 54:54 54:45 10,959 29
RATAJCZAK 1978 553e 55:04 54:35 10,992 30
KMB 42 KACZMAR RUN T 1974 575e 55:43 55:35 10,795 34
SULECHOW 1973 577e 55:48 55:08 10,883 34
WIECHLICE 1975 580e 56:00 55:36 10,791 36
WROCLAW 1975 585e 56:05 55:48 10,753 36
ZIELONA GORA ZACZNIJ 1971 589 56:13 55:29 10,814 37
GRODZISK WLKP 1974 595e 56:24 55:35 10,795 38
KB WIKON NOWA SOL.NO 1972 596e 56:24 55:56 10,727 38
PORADA 1978 604e 56:35 55:40 10,778 39

RUNNER TEAM BYLE NIE 1973 619 56:52 56:23 10,641
RADAR-TEAM, RAKONIEWI 1970 624e 56:54 56:07 10,692
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CROSS STRACENCOW TEA 1970 628e 56:55 56:17 10,660 41
KB LEW LEGNICA,CHOIN 1975 629 56:55 56:14 10,670 41
ZIELONA GORA 1973 631le 56:57 56:20 10,651 41
JANELT 1972 638e 57:07 56:37 10,598 42
LEGNICA 1976 642e 57:19 56:50 10,557 43
MODRZYCA 1971 643e 57:23 56:51 10,554 44
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Msc NrSt
51 614
52 369
53 457
54 198
55 425
56 638
57 668
58 137
59 129
60 784
61 558
62 389
63 504
64 56
65 379
66 508
67 412
68 468
69 502
70 128
71 693
72 30
73 760
74 249
75 639
76 306
77 933
78 134
79 148
80 280
81 829
82 621
83 439
84 375
85 323
86 173
87 446
88 732
89 358
90 977
91 75
92 123
93 789
94 719
95 464
96 20
97 391
98 197
99 121

Nazwisko
ROKOSZ KATARZYNA
KRAJEWSKA DOROTA
MARACH ANNA
GALEZOWSKA MARZENA
LAGOCKA MONIKA
RYZLEWICZ MONIKA
SIEMASZ NINA
CZARNECKA ANETTA
CIESIELSKA MAtGORZATA
TOMASIEWICZ BEATA
PASZKE KAROLINA
KUCHARSKA MALGORZATA
MRULA EWA
BEREZOWSKA BERNADETTA
KRAWIEC-ULRICH JOANNA
MUSNICKA MARTA
LEWANDOWSKA KATARZYNA
MARKOWSKA DOROTA
MROWCZYNSKA MARIA
CIESIELSKA JOANNA
SOBCZAK KATARZYNA
BANASIAK -MACHERSKA EWA
SZYMANSKA DONATA
HUTOR JUSTYNA
RZASA AGNIESZKA
KASPROWICZ AGATA
KONIECPOLSKA JADWIGA
CURZYNSKA-GERUS ALINA
CWIRKO IWONA
JEZIORSKA KATARZYNA
WICHA MALGORZATA
ROSOLOWSKA MAGDALENA
LUKASIK MARZOLENA
KRAWCZYK IWONA
KOLEK JOANNA
DUSZYNSKA MAGDALENA
MAJEWSKA TWONA
STRZELEC MAGDALENA
KOWALSKA KATARZYNA
WOLNIACZYK GABRIELA
BLAZEJEWSKA MALGORZATA
CICHARSKA RENATA
TOPOLAN SYLWIA
STECIAG ANETA
MAREK BEATA
AUGUSTYNIAK BASIA
KUCHTA TERESA
GALECKA-ZIOLKOWSKA BEATA
CHWIALKOWSKA OLGA

- 10KM - K40
Klub/Miasto Rok  MscKat  Brutto
BRZEG GLOGOWSKI 1971 644e 57
KRAJEWSCY TEAM 1975 649 57
NOWE MIASTECZKO 1978 65le 57
NOWA SOL 1970  657e 57
NOWA SOL 1977  66le 58
NOWA SOL 1971  666e 58
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE 1977  678e 58
ZIELONA GORA 1972 691e 59
NOWA SOL 1978  697e 59
NOWA SOL 1978 703e 59
NOWE MIASTECZKO 1976  715¢  1:00
KACZMAR RUN TEAM,KRO 1978  73%  1:01
7GZB. ZIELONA GORA 1973 740e  1:01:
KB LEW LEGNICA,LEGNI 1976  74le  1:01:
GLOGOW 1977  747e  1:01:
NOWA SOL 1978 762  1:01:
ZIELONA GORA 1975  767e  1:02:
ZIELONA GORA 1976  774e  1:02:
ZIELONA GORA 1974 775  1:02:
NOWA SOL 1977 778  1:02:
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE 1977  783e  1:03:
ZIELONA GORA 1978  792e  1:03:
BUKOWSKI KLUB BIEGAC 1971  797e  1:03:
PIOHUNCZAK, TRZEBIECH 1977 799  1:04:
ZAGAN 1978 805  1:04:
KASPROWICZ 1974 807e  1:04:
ZARY 1971  8lle 1:04:
NOWOSOLSKI KLUB KARA 1976  812e  1:05:
KLUB MAM,NOWA SOL 1976  817e  1:05:
WSTECZNY BIEG,NOWA S 1977  819e  1:05:
WSTECZNY BIEG,ROZANA 1977  820e  1:05:
KASTA Z MALEGO MIAST 1972  82le  1:05:
WIECHLICE 1973 834e  1:07:
SZPROTAWA 1975 838  1:07
KOLEK 1976  83%  1:07
LUBSKO 1978  84le 1:07:
NOWA SOL 1972 842  1:08:
WYBIEGANE SLAWA,RADZ 1976  847¢  1:09:
NOWA SOL 1975  84%  1:10:
NOWA SOL 1977 853 1:10:
NOWA SOL 1973 855 1:11
NOWA SOL 1977  856e 1:11
WYBIEGANE SLAWA .67- 1972 858 1:11
STECIAG 1971 863e 1:12:
LUBIESZOW 1978  87le 1:14:
KOZUCHOW 1973 872¢ 1:14:
DZIELO OJCA PIO.MICH 1975  873e 1:15:
DRUZYNA CHROBREGO, B 1971  876e 1:16:
NOWA SOL 1974 882 1:21

Netto

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e

Km/h  Tempo
10,542 5:45
10,511 5:46
10,490 5:46
10,450 5:47
10,429 5:48
10,315 5:49
10,345 5:52
10,190 5:55
10,161 5:57
10,135 5:58

9,997 6:00
9,904 6:06
9,926 6:06
9,942 6:06
9,866 6:07
9,812 6:11
9,772 6:13
9,724 6:14
9,704 6:15
9,641 6:16
9,610 6:19
9,521 6:22
9,504 6:23
9,451 6:24
9,434 6:26
9,348 6:27
9,358 6:29
9,339 6:30
9,274 6:31
9,226 6:32
9,226 6:32
9,484 6:32
8,996 6:43
8,887 6:45
8,893 6:46
8,951 6:47
8,902 6:48
8,755 6:55
8,559 7:01
8,590 7:02
8,473 7:08
8,473 7:08
8,485 7:08
8,392 7:13
8,132 7:27
8,115 7:28
8,014 7:33
7,898 7:41
7,417 8:08
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